Especially it is recommended for applications with a measuring length of up to 2040 mm in high speed and high
vibration environments and small places.
MLC 420 is usable right or left with its portable
reference point. It has large mounting tolerances with its
ergonomic design.
         Technical Specifications
  Resolution
5µm, 10µm, 25µm, 62.5µm
(or other)
  Output Type Push-Pull or TTL RS422 Line Driver
  Output Signals A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
  Input Current Nominal 50 mA
  Output Current 70 mA (For Every Channel)
  Power Supply 10..30 VDC or 5 VDC
  Electrical Connection Cable max. 50m
  Housing Material Aluminum
  Magnetic Tape  B1, B2 or B5 Nitril Rubber
  Travel Velocity 3 m/s
  Repeatability ± 1 Pulse
  Operating Temperature -25 to +85°
  Protection Class IP67
PIN NO SIGNAL CABLE COLOUR
1 A YELLOW
2 /B WHITE
3 +V RED
4 0 V BLACK
5 /A BLUE
6 B GREEN
7 /Z GREY
8 Z PINK
9 GROUND SHIELD
MLC 420
MAGNETIC LINEAR ENCODER SYSTEM
“For Press Brake and Bending Machines”
 RS422 Differantiel Quadrature Output
 Portable Reference Point
 Socket System Sensor
 Smooth Slide
 Contactless System
 Protection Class IP67
 Large Mounting Tolerances
 Usable For Left or Right Scale
Order Code
Pin Connections
 ATEK SENSOR TECHNOLOGY AG
       Cevizli Mah. Bagdat Cad. Guven Sok. No:11 34846 Maltepe-Istanbul / TURKEY
       Tel: 0216 399 44 04   Fax: 0216 399 44 02
Model
Resolution
01  :  1µm      |   05  :  5µm
10  :  10µm    |   25  :  25µm
62  :  62,5µm |   80  :   80µm
100 :  100µm
Power Supply and Output
TTL         : 5VDC ± %5 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
PP          : 24 VDC ± %20 Power Supply
24 VDC Push-Pull Output
HTL         : 24 VDC ± %20 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
Signal Output Type
2  :  A, B
3  :  A, B, Z
4  :  A, /A, B, /B
6  :  A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
* Optional One Z Reference
Signal
Cable Length
3M  :  3 Meters
5M  :  5 Meters
8M  :  8 Meters
10M:  10 Meters
*  Optional Between 5m to 50m
Sensor Type
C      :   Cable
S       :  Spiral
Measuring Stroke
Optional, User Defined
(Several Standard
Lengths from 50mm to
2.000 mm)
Magnetic Tape
B5
B2
B1
MLC420 - X X - X X - X X X - X - X X - X - X X X mm - X
 LEFT /
RIGHT
L      :  Left
R      :  Right